05/2003
Preliminary
RFSP2020
 2.4–2.5 GHz Power Amplifier
3.00
3.00
Index Area
1.00

Operating Ambient Temperature -40 to +85 °C
Storage Temperature -55 to +150 °C
Ordering Information
Part Number
PRFS-P2020-EVL -40 to +85 Evaluation Board 1
PRFS-P2020-005 -40 to +85 13" Reverse Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-P2020-006 -40 to +85 13" Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-P2020-007 -40 to +85 7" Reverse Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-P2020-008 -40 to +85 7" Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-P2020-009 -40 to +85 Bulk – 4x4 mm 24-pin LPCC 1-999 pcs.
Parameter
1
2
nd